22 ETAPA POR CLUBES INF-JUN-ABS MIJAS

MIJAS, 21/11/2020

Prueba 2
21/11/2020 - 14:32

Fem., 200m Libre

Absoluto Fem.
Lista de salida

Serie 1 de 2

3 ZARROUK EL FACHTALI, Chaymae
4 SALAZAR GARCIA, Meili Xue
5 MAHDYCH BONDARCHUK, Jana

Serie 2 de 2
3 MENA TIRADO, Noelia
4 MENDIETA DE CASTRO, Natalia
5 PEREZ CAMPOS, Sara
6 HERRERO JAEN, Irene
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C.N. Torremolinos
C.N. Marbella
C.Kronos Natacion Mijas

C.N. Marbella

C.Kronos Natacién Mijas
C.N. Torremolinos

C.N. Marbella

255

2:58.35
2:08.07
2:44.59
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